6.3 MegaPixels (A600)
7.3 MegaPixels (A700)
3x Optical Zoom
2.4 inch LCD
Picture those Unforgettable Moments – Beautifully!
7.3 MegaPixels A700 6.3 MegaPixels A600
• Continuos shooting mode (A600 only)
• Internal memory (approx. 12MB)

Approx. 91% coverage
FinePix A700
Approx. 136 g / 4.8 oz. Approx. 139 g / 4.9 oz.
7.3 million pixels
(excluding accessories, batteries and xD-Picture Card™)
For more information on the full range of Fujifilm digital products, please visit our Website:
The number of images and recording time will vary slightly depending on the type of subject.
Number of images/recording time
•A600
•A700
Modesy Still image Movie
Quality
Number of recorded pixels
Internal Memories (12MB)
DPC-16 (16MB)
DPC-32 (32MB)
DPC-64 (64MB)
DPC-128 (128MB)
DPC-256 (256MB)
DPC-512 (512MB)
DPC-M1GB (1GB)
6M (Fine)
2848✕2136
3